
CA PAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT S

OFFICE USE ONLY

JAN 2 1 2022

^TP^W
(3) ID Number:

(i) Terry Hutchison
Name

(2) 1075 7th Avenue N.
Address (number and street)
Naples, FL 34102
City, State, Zip Code

D Check hero if address has changed

(4) Check appropriate box(es):
E Candidate Office Sought: Naples City Council
D Political Committee (PC)
D Electioneering Communications Org. (EGO) D Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded
D Party Executive Committee (PTT) D Check here if PTY has disbanded
0 Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an d Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed
individual making electioneering communications)

(5) Report Identifiers

Cover Period: From 01/01 / 2022 To 01, 14 / 2022 Report Type:

[3 Original D Amendment

(6) Contributions This Report

D Special Election Report

(7) Expenditures This Report

Cash & Checks

Loans

Total Monetary

In-Kind

$

$

$

$

Monetary
6. 700. 00 Expenditures $ , 16 , 793 . 03

6, 700. 00

1 . 007. 00

Transfers to
Office Account $

Total Monetary $ , 16 . 793. 03

(8) Other Distributions
$ _. ,

(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date
$ _, 83 , 935 . 00

(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date
$ , 58 , 425 . 16

(ll)Certmcation
It is a firet degree misdemeanor for any person to fateHy a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)

I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete:

rrypename)TerryHutchiSOn
D Individual (only for IE E Treasurer D Deputy Treasurer

(Type name) Terry Hutchison

.)
13 Candidate D Chairperson (only for PC and PT^)

\x

Signature

DS-DE12(Rev. 1113)

\,X \£
Signature

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS



CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name Terry Hutehison (2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period 01/01/2022 through 01/14/2022 (4) Page 1 of 3

(5)

Date

(6)
Sequence
Number

1/2/2022

1

1/2/2022

2

1/2/2022

3

1/2/2022

4

1/3/2022

5

1/3/2022

6

1/6/2022

7

D8.DE 13 (Rev.

(7)

Full Name
(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)

Street Address &

City, State, Zip Code

Monica Cameron

690 Banyon Circle, Naples
PL 34102

MartfiaRozman

1200 Gulf Shore Blvd
North, #200, Naples PL

Tammy and Keeth Kipp

650 Banyan Circle, Naples
EL 34102

Thomas McCann

114 Mooring Park Dr,
#A102, Naples PL 34105

BillHiggs

411 Henley Dr, Naples FL
34102

Gregory Jarrett

805 River Pointe Dr, #102,
Naples PL 34102

Ronald Gustason

651 Ketch Dr, Naples PL
34103

11/13) SE

(8) (9) (10) (11) (12)

Contributor Contribution in-kind

City, State, Zip Code Type Occupation Type Descnption Amendment Amount

realtor

retired

business

owners

I retired

retired

retired

CPA

INK

CHE

CHE

CHE

CAS

CHE

CHE

food for
event

$ 60.00

$ 300.00

500.00

250.00

$ 50.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES



CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - IT ZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name Terry Hutehison (2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period 01/01/2022 through 01/14/2022 (4) Page 2 of 3

(5)
Date

(6)
Sequence

Number

12

(8) (9) (10) (11) (12)(7)
Full Name

(Last, Suffbc, First, Middle)

Street Address & Contributor Contribution In-kind
City, State, Zip Code Type Occupation Type Description Amendment Amount

Donald L. Fierce1/7/2022

8

1/7/2022

9

1/11/2022 Thomas Campbell

10

331 1st Ave S, Naples PL
34102

Jessica Lucas

30 Quarton Lane,
BloomfieldHillsMI48310

PO Box 634, Naples FL
34106

1/11/2022 Richard Ruppart

4401 Gulf Shore Blvd
11 North #405, Naples FL

3403

1/11/2022 Robert Crown

333 Rum Row, Naples FL
34102

1/11/2022 Barbara Crown

13 207 Cheny Hill Drive,
Presto PA 15142

1/12/2022 SeanMayo

14

DS.DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

255 Kings Town Drive,
Naples PL 34102

retired

realtor

business

owner

retired

retired

retired

retired

CHE

INK Meet and

Greet

CHE

CHE

CHE

CHE

CHE

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

$ 1,000.00

498. 50

$ 1,000.00

$ 100.00

$ 1,000.00

$ 1,000.00

$ 500.00



CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name Teny Hutehison (2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period 01/01/2022 through 01/14/2022 (4) Page 3 of 3

(5)
Date

(6)
Sequence

Number

[/14/2022

(7)
Full Name

(Last. Suffix, First, Middle)
Street Address &

City, State, Zip Code

Jessica Lucas

30 Quartan Lane,
Bloomfield HiUs MI 48310

(8) (9) (10) (11)

Contributor Contribution In-kind

Type Occupation Type Description Amendment

realtor INK Meet and

Greet

(12)

Amount

448. 50

16

17

18

19

20

21

DS.DE13tRev. 11/13) SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES



CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name Terry Hutchison (2) I.D. Number
(3) Cover Period 01/01/2021 through 01/14/2021 (3) Page 1 of 2

(5)
Date

(6»
Sequence
Number

1/3/2022

1/10/2022

1/10/2022

1/10/2022

1/10/2022

1/10/2022

1/10/2022

7

1/10/2022

(7)
Full Name

(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)
Street Address &

City, State, Zip Code

Stripe
510 Townsend Street

San Francisco 94103

Hinson Studios

546 10th St N
Naples FL 34102
Hinson Studios

546 10 St N
Naples FL 34102
Hinson Studios

54610th St N
Naples FL 34102
NPR
696 Covey Ln
Florida 33974
Walmart
3451 Tamiami Tr E

Naples FL 34112
Office Depot

2175 9th St N
Naples FL 34102
Campaign Partner
1775 Tyson Blvd #500
San Francisco 22102

DS-DE 14 (Rev. 11/13)

(8)
Purpose

(add office sought if
contribution to a

candidate)

card fees

marketing materials

marketing materials

marketing materials

marketing materials

campaign supplies

campaign supplies

campaign IT

SEE REVERSE FOR

(9) (10)

Expenditure

Type Amendment

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

(11)

Amount

22.35

$ 8,132.26

$ 6,407.97

138.40

374. 50

$

$

27. 65

20.05

49. 00



CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name Terry Hutehison
(3) Cover Period 01/01/2021 through 01/14/2021

(2) I.D. Number
(3) Page 2 of 2

(5) (7)

Date
(6)

Sequence
Number

1/11/2022

9

1/11/2022

10

1/12/2022

11

1/12/2022

12

13

14

15

16

DS.DE14tRev. 11/13)

Full Name

(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)
Street Address &

City, State, Zip Code

Stripe
510 Townsend St.

San Francisco 94103

Sherri Hutchison

1075 7th AveN
Naples FL 34102
Mail Chimp
675 Ponce De Lean #500
Atlanta GA 30308

Florida Neighborhood News
1000 TamiamiTrN #111
Naples FL 34108

(8)

Purpose
(add office sought If

contribution to a
candidate)

Purpose
(add office sought if

contribution to a

candidate)

card fees

(»)

Expenditure
Type

(10)

Amendment

Expenditure
Type Amendment

CAN

campaign mtg supplies CAN

campaign IT

campaign ad

CAN

CAN

(11)

Amount

Amount

$ 61.80

$ 280.06

$ 78.99

$ 1,200.00

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES


