CAMPAIGN TREASURE	ER'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) Terry Hutchison	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name	RECEIVED
(2) <u>1075 7th Avenue N.</u>	JAN 2 1 2022
Address (number and street) Naples, FL 34102	
City, State, Zip Code	CITY OF NAPLES
Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:
(4) Check appropriate box(es):	<u></u>
Candidate Office Sought: Naples City	Council
Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) Party Executive Committee (PTY)	Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded Check here if PTY has disbanded
Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an	Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed
individual making electioneering communications)	
(5) Repor	t Identifiers
Cover Period: From 01 / 01 / 2022 To	01 / 14 / 2022 Report Type:
☐ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Sp	ecial Election Report
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report
	Monetary
Cash & Checks \$, <u>6</u> , 700 . 00	Expenditures \$, 16 , 793 . 03
Loans \$,,	Transfers to
	Office Account \$,,
Total Monetary \$, 6 , 700 . 00	
	Total Monetary \$, 16 , 793 . 03
In-Kind \$, <u>1</u> , <u>007</u> .00	
	(8) Other Distributions
	\$ ' ' '
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date
\$, <u>83</u> , <u>935 </u> .00	\$, <u>58</u> , <u>425</u> . <u>16</u>
/44\ Co	tification
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any per	son to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, cor	rect, and complete:
(Type name) Terry Hutchison	(Type name) Terry Hutchison
Individual (only for IE I Treasurer Deputy Treasurer or electioneering comm.)	Candidate
× Isay that the	X Izmy Hitchson
Signature DS-DE 12 (Rev. 11)13)	
	SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name Terry Hutchison

(2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period 01/01/2022 through 01/14/2022

(4) Page <u>1</u> of 3

(5)	(7)	1	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date	Full Name						
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code			Contribution	In-kind		
		Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
1/2/2022	Monica Cameron				food for		
1	690 Banyon Circle, Naples FL 34102	Ι	realtor	INK	event		\$ 60.00
1/2/2022	Martha Rozman						
2	1200 Gulf Shore Blvd North, # 200, Naples FL	I	retired	CHE			\$ 300.00
1/2/2022	Tammy and Keeth Kipp		hund				
3	650 Banyon Circle, Naples FL 34102	I	business owners	CHE			\$ 500.00
1/2/2022	Thomas McCann						
4	114 Mooring Park Dr, #A102, Naples FL 34105	I	retired	CHE			\$ 250.00
1/3/2022	Bill Higgs						
5	411 Henley Dr, Naples FL 34102	. I	retired	CAS			\$ 50.00
1/3/2022	Gregory Jarrett						
6	805 River Pointe Dr, #102, Naples FL 34102	Ι	retired	CHE			\$ 500.00
1/6/2022	Ronald Gustason						
7	651 Ketch Dr, Naples FL 34103	I	СРА	CHE			\$ 500.00

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name Terry Hutchison

(2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period 01/01/2022 through 01/14/2022

(4) Page <u>2</u> of 3

(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	1	(12)
Date	Full Name							
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)							
Sequence	Street Address &		ontributor	Contribution	In-kind			
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment		Amount
1/7/2022	Donald L. Fierce							
8	331 1st Ave S, Naples FL 34102	I	retired	CHE			\$	1,000.00
1/7/2022	Jessica Lucas							
9	30 Quarton Lane, Bloomfield Hills MI 48310	I	realtor	INK	Meet and Greet		\$	498.50
1/11/2022	Thomas Campbell							
10	PO Box 634, Naples FL 34106	I	business owner	CHE			\$	1,000.00
1/11/2022	Richard Ruppart							
11	4401 Gulf Shore Blvd North #405, Naples FL 3403	Ι	retired	CHE			\$	100.00
1/11/2022	Robert Crown							
12	333 Rum Row, Naples FL 34102	I	retired	CHE			\$	1,000.00
1/11/2022	Barbara Crown							
13	207 Cherry Hill Drive, Presto PA 15142	I	retired	CHE			\$	1,000.00
1/12/2022	Sean Mayo							
14	255 Kings Town Drive, Naples FL 34102	I	retired	CHE			\$	500.00

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name **Terry Hutchison**

(2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period 01/01/2022 through 01/14/2022

(4) Page <u>3</u> of 3	
------------------------	--

(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)		(12)
(6) Sequence	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	C	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind			
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	An	nount
1/14/2022	Jessica Lucas				Meet and			
15	30 Quarton Lane, Bloomfield Hills MI 48310	I	realtor	INK	Greet		\$	448.50
16	-							
17								
18								
19		1						
20								
21 DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/1								

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name

Terry Hutchison

(2) I.D. Number _____

(3) Cover Period

01/01/2021 through 01/14/2021 (3) Page 1 of 2

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	1	(11)
Date	Full Name	Purpose				
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(add office sought if				
Sequence	Street Address &	contribution to a	Expenditure			
Number	City, State, Zip Code	candidate)	Туре	Amendment		Amount
1/3/2022	Stripe				-	
	510 Townsend Street	card fees	CAN		\$	22.3
1	San Francisco 94103				1	£ 4, jU
1/10/2022	Hinson Studios					
2	546 10th St N	marketing materials	CAN		Ś	8,132.2
2	Naples FL 34102				Ť	0,101
1/10/2022	Hinson Studios		1			
3	546 10 St N	marketing materials	CAN		Ś	6,407.9
3	Naples FL 34102				Ť	-,
1/10/2022	Hinson Studios					
4	546 10th St N	marketing materials	CAN		\$	138.4
4	Naples FL 34102					
1/10/2022	NPR					
5	696 Covey Ln	marketing materials	CAN		\$	374.5
5	Florida 33974				,	
1/10/2022	Walmart					
6	3451 Tamiami Tr E	campaign supplies	CAN		\$	27.6
0	Naples FL 34112				•	
1/10/2022	Office Depot					
7	2175 9th St N	campaign supplies	CAN		\$	20.05
,	Naples FL 34102					
1/10/2022	Campaign Partner					
8	1775 Tyson Blvd #500	campaign IT	CAN		\$	49.00
U	San Francisco 22102					

DS-DE 14 (Rev. 11/13)

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT -- ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name Terry Hutchison

01/01/2021 through 01/14/2021 (3) Page 2 of 2 (3) Cover Period

(2) I.D. Number _____

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date	Full Name	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate) Purpose	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(add office sought if			
Sequence	Street Address &	contribution to a	Expenditure		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	candidate)	Туре	Amendment	Amount
1/11/2022	Stripe				
9	510 Townsend St. San Francisco 94103	card fees	CAN		\$ 61.80
1/11/2022	Sherri Hutchison				
10	1075 7th Ave N Naples FL 34102	campaign mtg supplies	CAN		\$ 280.06
1/12/2022	Mail Chimp				
11	675 Ponce De Leon #500 Atlanta GA 30308	campaign IT	CAN		\$ 78.99
1/12/2022	Florida Neighborhood News				
12	1000 Tamiami Tr N #111 Naples FL 34108	campaign ad	CAN		\$ 1,200.00
13					
14					
15					
16					

DS-DE 14 (Rev. 11/13)